
 1

 2

 3

 4

 6

 7

 5

 9

 10

 11

 13

 15

 16

 17

 18

 19

 20

 8

 14

 21

 22

 23

 12

PART NAME SPECIFICATION MATERIAL REF. DRAWINGQ'TYITEM
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

BOTTOM BASE ASS'Y

CONTROL CARDS
FAN PRESSURE CONTROL
SUPPORT HEAT
PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER
LEFT PANEL
TOP PANEL

SUPPORT IN-OUT
BACK PANEL

SOLENOID VALVE
AIR FILTER OUT
AIR FILTER IN
FAN MOTOR 8"
HIGH PRESSURE SWITCH
CONDENSER

CONSTANT VALVE
FILTER DRYER

RIGHT PANEL
COMPRESSOR
E.BOX ASS'Y
SENSOR
CONTACTOR MAGNETIC

FRONT PANEL

ST01
HCC 1P25A

FH-1552RZ

SAV-10
GR-12
2R x 10ST x 240L
YK-M-039-315R215Z
YZF5-13-00
GHS-A0025 AO
GHS-A0025 AA
OK-720W

A030-20-20A-47
-
HLP520
CC01
-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

STD
STD

STD

STD
STD
STD
STD
STD
-
STD
STD
SG 1.0 mm.
STD
SG 1.0 mm.
STD
STD

SG 1.0 mm.
SG 1.0 mm.
SG 1.0 mm.
SG 1.0 mm.

SG 1.0 mm.

SG 1.0 mm.
SG 1.0 mm.

C0108-007N
C0104-380N
EDX-0070-1-800
A0105-068N
EDX-0070-1-401
A1001-139N
A1001-087N
SC100-EDX0070
A0802-069N
A0601-030N
A1001-157N
A1001-164N
A0904-115N
EDX-0070-1-806
EDX-0070-1-501
EDX-0070-1-701
EDX-0070-1-601
A1601-012N
EDX-0070-1-801
A0802-074N
C0104-379N
EDX-0070-1-301
EDX-0070-1-100


